Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
2430  RE  V  ST1 29
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
Depth x Length Varsity ST : 1.5”
Square Tube
Top Shape Series Base
SEAM CONNECTORS CASTERS
18 : 18”h Occasional and Lounge
29 : 29”h Sitting
Table Height
1.5” Low Profile Locking Caster
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match for no extra charge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
EDGE
VARSITY TABLES
SE Hardwood2MM
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/
product-resources/finishes for a complete list of finish options and
colors.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
VARSITY TABLES
B
C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type and Finish
2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Seam Connectors, Casters, Power and Data
Modules
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 36, Square Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain VST129, Silver
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
HF
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
VARSITY TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MOBILITYOPTIONSMODEL
OPTIONS
•  For Seam Connectors see
the end of this section.
•  For applicable Power &
Data modules and cable
management, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 18” table height.
•  1” apron; 1.5” square tube legs; 1” top
•  Ships Knocked Down.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 1836RE - VST1 - 2MM -
MODEL EDGEBASE OPTIONS
 Square
 24 X 24SQ VST118 1            54
 30 X 30SQ VST118 1            64
 36 X 36SQ VST118 1            76
 Rectangle
 24 X 48RE VST118 1            72
REVST118 SQVST118
1095 1342 1539
1231 1410 1618
1337 1617 1973
1299 1572 1847
SE HF
2MM
HF
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
VARSITY TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
LBSBASES
Qty.Code
OPTIONSMODEL
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
OPTIONS
•  For Seam Connectors see
the end of this section.
•  For applicable Power &
Data modules and cable
management, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
•  Low profile 1.5”D locking
casters.
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 29” table height.
•  1” apron; 1.5” square tube legs; 1” top
•  Ships Knocked Down.
Example: 1836RE - VST1 - 2MM -
MODEL EDGEBASE OPTIONS
 Square
 24 X 24SQ VST129 1            54
 30 X 30SQ VST129 1            64
 36 X 36SQ VST129 1            76
 Rectangle
 18 X 24RE VST129 1            49
 18 X 30RE VST129 1            53
 18 X 36RE VST129 1            56
 18 X 42RE VST129 1            60
 18 X 48RE VST129 1            64
 18 X 54RE VST129 1            68
 18 X 60RE VST129 1            72
 18 X 66RE VST129 1            75
 18 X 72RE VST129 1            79
 24 X 30RE VST129 1            58
 24 X 36RE VST129 1            63
 24 X 42RE VST129 1            68
 24 X 48RE VST129 1            72
 24 X 54RE VST129 1            77
 24 X 60RE VST129 1            82
 24 X 66RE VST129 1            86
 24 X 72RE VST129 1            91
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
REVST129 SQVST129
1095 1342 1539
1231 1410 1618
1337 1617 1973
1027 1143 1256
1077 1220 1365
1149 1329 1518
1243 1482 1723
1243 1482 1723
1299 1572 1847
1299 1572 1847
1378 1773 2117
1378 1773 2117
1217 1384 1599
1217 1384 1599
1299 1572 1847
1299 1572 1847
1378 1773 2117
1378 1773 2117
1563 2041 2447
1563 2041 2447
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
MOBILITY
SE HF
2MM
HF
 CASTERS
HARD   SOFT
Add       Add
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
VARSITY TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
LBSBASES
Qty.Code
MOBILITYOPTIONSMODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 29” table height.
•  1” apron; 1.5” square tube legs; 1” top
•  Ships Knocked Down.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 3642RE - VST1 - 2MM -
MODEL EDGEBASE OPTIONS
 Rectangle
 30 X 36RE VST129 1            69
 30 X 42RE VST129 1            75
 30 X 48RE VST129 1            81
 30 X 54RE VST129 1             86
 30 X 60RE VST129 1            92
 30 X 66RE VST129 1            97
 30 X 72RE VST129 1            103
 36 X 42RE VST129 1            82
 36 X 48RE VST129 1            89
 36 X 54RE VST129 1            95
 36 X 60RE VST129 1            102
 36 X 66RE VST129 1            108
 36 X 72RE VST129 1            115
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
REVST129 SQVST129
1337 1532 1791
1364 1735 2077
1364 1735 2077
1441 1949 2393
1441 1949 2393
1664 2076 2544
1737 2274 2827
1493 1773 2140
1525 1920 2326
1627 2053 2527
1650 2201 2704
1764 2335 2895
1815 2409 3088
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
116 240
SE HF
2MM
HF
 CASTERS
HARD   SOFT
Add       Add
OPTIONS
•  For Seam Connectors see
the end of this section.
•  For applicable Power &
Data modules and cable
management, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
•  Low profile 1.5”D locking
casters.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
MAS SIN 33721
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
VARSITY TABLES
A C C E S S O R I E S
PriceCode
MODEL
SEAM CONNECTOR  VSC
Seam Connectors join and level tops.
Includes 2 connectors, 4 thumb screws,
4 counter sunk threaded metal inserts.
Standard in Black. To be used on Varsity tables only.
104